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For first-class learning!
Red Clay Consolidated School District

e PRICES (NON-CEP)*

Elementary

e D Breakfast: $0.75
Nutrition Services Secondary Breakfast: $0.90
Red Clay Consoll lidated School District Adult Breakfast: $2‘50
Milk: $0.50

*If your school is participating in CEP
(Community Eligibility Provision), the
first meal for daily Breakfast is provid-
ed at no charge to all Students.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE!
WWW.REDCLAYCAFE.COM
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+ 100% Fruit Juice and Assorted
Fruit Cups
+ 1% White, Skim White, Chocolate
or Strawberry Milkk Choices
+ Choice of Cereal, Oatmeal, or
Yogurt with Graham
+ Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies
every Tuesday, Wednesday and
Thursday!
+ Mini Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits every
Tuesday & Thursday!

Monday, October 1

Breakfast of the Day

Tuesday, October 2
Breakfast of the Day
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Wed., October 3 Thursday, October

Breakfast of the Day

Breakfast of the Day

Mini Cinnis
Fresh Assorted Fruit

Breakfast Sandwich
Dried Fruit

Cinnamon Roll
Fresh Assorted Fruit

Piggle Stick
Dried Fruit

October §

Friday,

No School Today
Teacher In-Service

Monday, October 8

Tuesday, October 9

Wed., October 10

Thursday, October 11

Friday, October 12

Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day
Gourmet French Toast Harvest Muffin w/ Graham | | Pumpkin Spice Cinnamon Roll Piggle Stick Cinnabar
Fresh Assorted Fruit Dried Fruit Fresh Assorted Fruit Dried Fruit Fresh Assorted Fruit

Monday, October 15

Breakfast of the Day

Tuesday, October 16

Breakfast of the Day

Wed., October 17

Breakfast of the Day

Thursday, October 18

Breakfast of the Day

Friday, October 19
Breakfast of the Day

Mini Waffles
Fresh Assorted Fruit

Breakfast Sandwich
Dried Fruit

Cinnamon Roll
Fresh Assorted Fruit

Piggle Stick
Dried Fruit

S'mores Breakfast Bar
Fresh Assorted Fruit

Monday, October 22

Tuesday, October 23

Wed., October 24

Thursday, October 25

Friday, October 26

Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day | | Breakfast of the Day
Confetti Pancakes Egg & Cheese Roll-Up Pumpkin Spice Cinnamon Roll Piggle Stick Mini Bagels
Fresh Assorted Fruit Dried Fruit Fresh Assorted Fruit Dried Fruit Fresh Assorted Fruit

Monday, October 29

Breakfast of the Day

Tuesday, October 30

Breakfast of the Day

Wed., October 31

Breakfast of the Day

Mini Cinnis
Fresh Assorted Fruit

Breakfast Sandwich

Dried Fruit

BOO-berry Muffin
Fresh Assorted Fruit
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